
2 BHK Grand�
Residences @ Handewadi



JOYOUS SPACES
HELP CREATE YOUR LEGACY
Beautifully designed and complemented by scenic 
surroundings, Atria Grande welcomes you to a joyous home 
and family life. Situated in Handewadi, it enjoys close proximity 
to a host of nearby retail and recreational hubs, schools, 
temples, parks and proposed Katraj-Solapur Road Ring Road 
as well. Conveniently located and built to suit people of all 
ages, the spacious 2 BHK apartments of Grande are complete 
home spaces for couples and small families.

Proposed Commercial Centre

Main Society Gate

Security Cabin

Gymnasium

Table tennis

Library and card room

Wooden Deck with Pavilion

Play Court

Jogging Track

Kids Play Area

Sandpit

Multi Purpose Community Hall

Party Area and Barbeque Lawn

Courtyard

Grass Lawn

Cricket Pitch

Amphitheatre

Senior Citizen Gazebo Sitout
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Amphitheatre Senior Citizen Gazebo Sitout

Club House

Play Court for Tennis / Badminton /
Skating Rink / Volleyball



Undri Chowk

Pune

Station

Dhanashree
Aakansha
(Proposed)

HAS CLOSE
PROXIMITY TO...

Nearby

Magarpatta IT Hub

MG Road

Shivajinagar / Deccan

Swargate

8 kms

9 kms

12 kms

9 kms

Nearby Hospitals

Noble Hospital

Desai Eye Hospital

Ruby Hall

4 kms

2.5 kms

3 kms

Nearby Educational Institutes

RIMS International

Vibgyor High School

Bishops High School

Delhi Public School

3 kms

3 kms

2 kms

1 kms

Nearby Entertainment Hub

Amanora Mall

Seasons Mall

Corinthians Club & Boutique Hotel

Dorabjee’s Mall

7 kms

7 kms

1.5 kms

2 kms

Close to proposed Ring Road from 
Katraj to Solapur Highway.

Sales & Site Office Address

Undri, Nyati Estate Road, Pune 411028

7030500500 / 7030600600

email: sales@atria.co.in | www.atria.co.in

1 & 2 Exquisitely 
Designed Homes 

at Handewadi

2 BHK Spacious

Decorous Homes

at Handewadi

40,00 sq.ft.

Commercia

Project at Baramati

Bunglow Plots

at Solapur,

Pratapnager
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